0 N O G A WON -

CALIFORNIA ANGELS

Last, First

Anderson, Brett
Andujar, Miguel
Barria, Jamie
Cobb, Alex
Cruz, Nelson
DedJong, Paul
Desmond, lan
Dyson, Sam
Grichuck, Randal
Guerra, Junior
Hamilton, Billy
Harrison, Josh
Herrera, Kelvim
Lamb, Jake
Lowrie, Jed
Mancini, Trey
Osuna, Roberto
Parra, Manny
Peralta, David
Perez, Salvador
Pinder, Chad
Plawecki, Kevin
Robertson, David
Segura, Jean
Shields, James
Smith, Caleb
Smoak, Justin
Strahm, Matt
Taillon, Jameson
Wood, Alex
Santana, Ervin
Nelson, Jimmy

USBL
Pos Team

SP Cal
3B Cal
SP Cal
SP Cal
OF Cal
SS Cal
SS Cal
RP Cal
OF Cal
SP Cal
OF Cal
3B Cal
RP Cal
3B Cal
SS Cal
1B Cal
RP Cal
RP Cal
OF Cal
C Cal
OF Cal
C Cal
RP Cal
SS Cal
SP Cal
SP Cal
1B Cal
SP Cal
SP Cal
SP Cal
SP Cal
SP Cal

DRAFTED
Year Team Rnd
2010 Tor 1
2019 Cal 1
2019 Cal 2
2013 Cal 1
2010 Pit 1
2018 Cal 1
2011 CWs 3
2016 Tor 3
2016 Cal 1
2017 2
2015 Cal 1
2015 Cle 2
2013 LA 2
2017 3
2009 NYY 2
2018 KC 3
2016 Cal 2
2009 Phi 3
2015 Cin 5
2013 Cal 1
2019 Cal 3
2016 Cin 5
2010 KC 2
2014 Cal 1
2008 Cubs 1
2019 Cal 3
2011 Sea 4
2019 Cal 3
2017 1
2014 Cal 2
2006 Cin 2
2015 Cal 4

Arb  Free
Year Agency

2020
2024
2024

2022

2021
2023

2020
2021
2021

2022
2020
2020

2020

2022

2020

2020
2021

2023
2020

2023
2024

2022

2022
2019

2021
2024

2020
2024

2022

2022

2021
2020

2019

15.00
28.50

6.60

16.00

8.40

9.00

18.00

4.40
21.00

4.20

10.50

25.50

167.10

2020

15.00
28.50

9.00

18.00

4.40
21.00

4.20

15.00
25.50

140.60

2021

15.00

9.00

18.00

4.40
21.00

15.00

82.40

2022 2023 2024 2025

9.00

18.00

27.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

No
Trade

2019

2019



